100

Janelle Shumaker and Belle
Wendy Cerilli Jockey
Chris Brewer and Joan Sculpin
Sarah Blodgett Roulette
Thomas Gooding Lili Ann
Cindy McElligott Java
Wendy Cerilli Holster
Courtney Huther Pyro
Courtney Huther Torch
Michael Richards Joshua

JoAnn Patterson and Er Rigby

Wendy Cerilli Bounty
Shawn O'Hara and Jac Wyatt
Wendy Cerilli Trigger
Ron Seiter Bailey
Kim Semanisin Chase

Debi Cocciola-Wofford Savanna
Diane Bettis Ziva
Yvonne Smith and Dav Cruise
Debi Cocciola-Wofford Dune
Sandy Allen Samson
Gerri Hill and Deborah Cassi
Tina Lass and Mari Jeb Wicked

Karyl Buchholz Scout
Jeri Frye Roxie
JoAnn Patterson and Er Beatle
Susan Sprenkle Kaii
Peggy Timm Deuce
Yvonne Smith and Dav Piper
Beth Hemmer Cam
Brittany Klimas Bang
Marty Rowland Sadie
Sandra Hawkins Frankie
Shawn Keller Ide
Wendy Cerilli Gunny
Mary Beth Hugo Bonnie

Kate Eggleton and Pat Cree

Diane Clyne Shimmy
95

Kathrin Johnson Leighroy
Kimberly Fisher Chance

Carol Selbert Kimber

Jennifer Smail and Sor Daisy

Kristen Cooper Vega
90

Jacquie Hallenbeck Lulu
Samantha King Pants

Mari Jebens and John Sawyer

United States Australian Shepherd Association

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

4/20/19 - 4/22/19

HIT Standard Regular

Qualifiers Sorted by Score, YPS

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard

Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Novice B Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Excellent Regular
Excellent Regular
Novice A Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Novice B Regular
Novice B Regular

Open Regular
Novice B Regular
Novice B Regular
Open Regular
Open Regular

Novice B Regular
Novice A Regular
Novice B Regular

20
20
20
20
20
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
20
20
20
16
20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20

20880
20858
20812
20846
20879
16814
20877
20814
20893
20612
20874
20897
20210
16824
20842
20892
20895
20887
20853
20851
20838
20840
20824
20875
20883
20890
20816
20861
20803
20871
16818
16601
20608
20003
20839
16809
20213
20212

20413
20201
20217
20409
20405

20206
20001
20208

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

95
95
95
95
95

90
90
90

36.63
37.15
37.15
37.29
37.59
36.86
38.25
39.12
39.44
39.58
39.67
40.48
34.54
39.62
41.24
41.57
41.95
42.29
42.63
42.83
44.05
44.45
45.04
45.46
45.86
45.99
48.31
48.41
48.58
48.90
47.88
48.64
51.67
44.49
52.66
52.65
47.55
51.95

49.53
51.68
52.99
59.50
64.83

39.32
49.04
56.76

CH Pts
26
25
25
25
25
29
24
23
23
23
23
22
38
26
21
21
21
20
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17
14
14
14
14
18
17
11
28
10
13
25
21

CH Pts
18
21
20

8
3

CH Pts
33
23
16

YPS
4.89
4.82
4.82
4.80
4.76
4.72
4.68
4.58
4.54
4.52
451
4.42
4.40
4.39
4.34
4.31
4.27
4.23
4.20
4.18
4.06
4.03
3.97
3.94
3.90
3.89
3.71
3.70
3.68
3.66
3.63
3.58
3.46
3.42
3.40
3.30
3.20
2.93

YPS
3.35
2.94
2.87
2.79
2.56

YPS
3.87
3.10
2.68



